HBRK ASSOCIATES, INC. 
575 LEXINGTON AVE ON NOON 

NEW YORK. NY 10022 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

PEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 
1-103-210 

MY TO THE Aetna 
ORDER OF 

Five Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-Three and 20/100 

2117/2017 

$ '1.563.20 

Aetna 
PO Box 7247 -0213 
Philadelphia, PA 19170-0213 

me4O 
Account NES LLC 

•w • 

Check Information 

Exception Type High dollar pull Previous Decision Refer 
Account # Previous Reason Signature not on file 
Routing # Amount 5,563.20 
Sequence # Check # 1063